PART	A TV#_[40473				
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Telephone (360) 664-1222 – Fax (360) 586-1181 Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority APPLICATION FOR PERMIT					
(excluding Household Goods	and Common Carrier Brokers)				
Reception Number: 049697 Safety:	Carrier ID#: 7780				
111 0268 200 02 275 W Insurance:	Employee:				
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	retick atmospheric and the control of the control o				
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
■ \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	For Commission Use Only: Auth #: (>>> (>>)				
HIGHERT PRINCESSOR STREET, STR					
	Mastercard □ Visa Expiration Dat .				
-					
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid.					
Name (printed): Christopher Smeen F	Date: 3/18/14				
Signature:	Title: President				
Control of the second of the s					
CC#: 65333 US DOT#	WAUNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI)#:				
LEGAL NAME: An Pro Legan & Polocionation	Inc 1 509 840 2420				
d/b/ & >	FAX #: 509 837 4612				
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:					
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)					
2561 breen voiltey Rd. Habten: WA 98935					
EMAIL ADDRESS:					
cfsmoenkoz a yahoo.com	\				
. 3					

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	The state of the s		The state of the s		
□ INDIVIDUA	L PARTNERS	HIP X CORPOR	RATION (LP, LLP, LLC)		
		-	OF INCORPORATION <u>L</u>	NA I	
<u>NAME</u>	TITLE	ADDRE		STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR	
Chris Smee	enk Preside	B. O. 9	ca972, Sunyste	PERCENTAGE OF SHARE ちつ	
Party Smoo	nk Viee-line	sodert P.O.	Box 972 Surings de	60	
: 63777415月1日16月16年 ¹⁴ 4887	一种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种	The state of the s	A Commence of All and Annabase on the Annabase of Annabase of Annabase on the Annabase of Annabase		
Complete this se	ection if you are trans	sferring an existing po	ermit to a new owner. List	t name of <u>current</u> permit	
	nit number to be trans			elow to authorize the transfer	
NAME ON PERI			DEPMIT	· NU INAMPOM.	
NAME ON FEM	MIT:		FEININI	NUMBER:	
Signature of cu	urrent permit holder			Date	
				Court	
☐ You will not ha	aul 🗽 You	will not haul	☐ You will haul	∐ You will haul	
hazardous mate quantity. You wil	, I	ous materials in antity. You will	hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in	hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in	
operate vehicles	with a operate	vehicles with a	Public Liability and	Public Liability and	
GVWR of less the pounds. You mu		of 10,000 pounds E. You must obtain	Property Damage Insurance. You must	Property Damage Insurance. You must	
\$300,000 in Pub	olic Liability \$750,00	00 in Public Liability	complete Part C, Section		
and Property Da Insurance. You	do not Insuran	operty Damage ice. You must	1 and 2.	Sections and z.	
need to complete	DALAM PER	te Part B.	THE STREET OF THE STREET, SOME	en er fastránna killaki litter szarábbálát felyetett	
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE	etali, kur e podavetil sa mede anemodes ariele kini kur il di San San San San San	VIN#	
	B67868Z	WA	IXP5D69X	0YN498842	
	B55966R	WA		5 PD 326450	
注: 16.17种种种的电影电影		种流出山顶空柳岭里到此种。由于西北地区			
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to					
operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my					
knowledge and belief.					
Largh	Smeur	d	3)	18/14	
V	Signature(s)			Date	
· I					

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

The state of the s	nergy and resemble of the fire of the state
Name: Faith Smeen K	Position: VP

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

gjusytenki enkontingi ikonignishi Shiringi kanabasi punganishi	Kantera de la compositor de la composito	i de ani ng digang dan sa katalan da ani ng ang ani ng Ng ang ang ang ani ng	7. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
Name: Fath	Smoon	Position:	ND	

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Name To SH	Sment		10	Means and American Company of the Co
Each company must m	naintain a complete Driver Qualifica	Position: _	each employee authorized	to drive motor
vehicles as required by exclusively in intrastate	y FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the V e commerce within Washington had ns must maintain a complete file of	VSP in WAC ve limited exe	446-65-010. Owner/opera imptions. Owners/operator	tors that work
		The State of the S	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
Name: Lattu	Smeen	Position: _	14	
	naintain true and accurate hours of the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1			
2. (1973年 - 2月1日 - 2月1	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	The state of the s	tan da Taring Propin dan kanalan da	
Name: Chris	Smeenk	Position: _	President	
required by the FMCSA company must maintain FMCSA in 49 CFR, Paidentific The nat	repare a written "Driver Vehicle Ins A in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the in certain required records for each art 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 4 ation of the vehicle. The and due date of various inspect of inspections, repairs and mainte	ne WSP in WA i vehicle that i 1446-65-010: ction and main	AC 446-65-010. In addition notudes the following, as internance operations to be	equired by the
All companies must co WSP in WAC 446-65-0	nduct periodic inspections as requ 010.	ired by the FM	MCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396	3.17 and by the
endenden eta en	Colin de manura con con esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta		The major of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the secti	Contraction to the Contraction
	certifies that I understand my safety requirements which ap			and I will
Harren S	necul	· 	3/18/14	
Signature of applicant			Date	

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

(Executed in Triplicate)
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
(Description called Commission)

LINGO ANGI				thereman	iter Galleu Cominission)	
		of Commission)				
This is to certify, that the	THE CINCIN	NATI INSURA	NCE COMPA	YY		
				e of Company)		
(hereinafter called Company) of	f 6200 S	OUTH GILMOR	E RD FAIR	FIELD OHIO	45014	·
			(Home Office	Address of Comp	any)	
has issued to AC PRO RE	PATR & FABRI (Name of Motor Car	CATION INC	of	2561 GREE	N VALLEY RD MA (Address of Motor Carrier	BTON WA 98935
a policy or policies of insurance policies and continuing until cr Liability Insurance Endorsemer obligations imposed upon such regulations promulgated in acc	ancelled as provide at, has or have been n motor carrier by t	d fierein, which, by amended to provi	y attachment of de automobile b	the Uniform Mo odily injury and p	tor Carrier Bodily Injury property damage liability	and Property Damage insurance covering the
Whenever requested, thereon.	ne Company agrees	to furnish the Co	mmission a du	plicate original o	of said policy or policies	and all endorsements
This certificate and the cancellation may be effected b notice to commence to run from	y the Company or to the date notice is a	he insured giving to octually received in	hirty (30) days' the office of the	notice in writing		
Countersigned at 6200 S	GILMORE RD	FAIRFIELD,	OH 45014			
• • • • •	(Street Address)		(City)		(State)	(Zip Code)
this 21st	_day of _MARCH	20_14		71	1 1///	, .
Insurance Company File No	EBA 002	50 93		_Me	willed	
	(Polic	/ Number)		- (<i>A</i>	uthorized company Repres	entative)
MC 46220 /Ed & BO) LINUE ODA	A INCODMATION S	EDVICED INC				ID2 2590D